
 
 

Qty. Qty.

Executive Seating
Qty.

Signature indicates you read and accept the Payment Policy and Terms & Conditions. Total Conference:

 Amount Due: $
Rental items found and in use in your booth are subject to "Regular" pricing.

Contact Name  Contact Email Address
 

5845 Wynn Road, 
Suites A,B,C,D, Las 
Vegas, NV 89118

314.60
314.60

Group & Guest Seating

Item Discount Regular Amount

PROMID-Executive Chair Mid Back

342.50
342.50
218.20
242.00
242.00

PROEXE-Pro Executive Chair
PROEXB-Executive Chair High Back

445.25
445.25

$657.80

$635.50
$635.50
$665.45
$785.45

CB1-42" Round, Graphite Nebula

$82.20

C
on

fe
re

nc
e 

Ta
bl

es
 &

   
   

   
 G

ro
up

 
Se

at
in

gOrder with complete Payment Authorization must be received before Discount 
Deadline date to receive discounted pricing.

Item Discount Regular Amount

$1,313.00
$541.80

$589.95
$785.45

$1,179.10
$665.45

MADC05-5' Madison, Grey
MADC08-8' Madison, Grey
CONF42-42" Round, White lam

C508GR-8', Granite

$1,010.00
$416.75

$453.80
$604.20
$907.00
$511.90

CF2-Geo Table, Black

CF1-Geo Table, Sq. Black
CE2-Geo Table, Chrome
CB2-6' Graphite Table
CB3-8' Graphite Table

$488.85
$344.65
$488.85
$488.85
$511.90
$604.20

SY1-Altura Task Chair

XCHR-Christopher Chr, White Vinyl
CH002-Wendy Chair, Acrylic
SC10 Razor Chair
SC3-Brewer Chair, Onyx
XC6-Altura Guest Chair
LMCHR-Laguna Chair, Maple/Chrome
MALGRY-Malba Chair, Grey

$182.00
$1,010.00
$506.00

$106.85
$236.60

$1,313.00

PROMDB-Exec Mid-Back, Black

CT10GR-10', Granite
CT06GR-6', Granite
PWRUSB-Powered Table Module
CB8-42" Round Madison, Grey

$91.85
$204.35
$178.10
$178.10
$148.05

$128.35
$85.10
$188.90

$279.30

$166.85
$110.65
$245.55
$434.90
$202.80

CS4-Syntax Chair, Black/Chrome

Card  Holder Signature

AmountRegularDiscount

$70.65
$157.20
$137.00

$113.90
$137.00

$
8.250% Tax*: $

PROGB-Guest Executive Chair

ZENCHR-Zenith Chair-White/Chrome

 Event Code: L103041118
NFMT Connect With 

Us!

Booth#Company Name:

283.65

CS9-Berlin Chair, Red

Conference Tables

Duet-Black, Chrome
RSTDIN-Rustique w/ arms, Gunmetal
CS8-Berlin Chair, Black

Item

lasvegas@shepardes.com

Rio All-Suite Hotel & Casino - Las Vegas, NV phone (702) 507-5278

fax (702) 948-0341November 6 -7, 2018 mail

There are no exchanges or refunds once item has been delivered to your booth. Cancellations must be received in 
writing within 14 days prior to first exhibitor move in day.

MADC10-10' Madison, Grey

$120.00
$120.00
$218.00
$176.00
$214.85

$156.00
$156.00
$283.40
$228.80

MALGRN-Malba Chair, Green

$334.55
$156.00

Tuesday, October 16, 2018

email

CE1-Geo Table, Sq. Chrome
$635.50

Discount Deadline

$400.80
$400.80

$521.05
$521.05

36ATO Atomic 36" Round, Glass
42ATO Atomic 42" Round, Glass

$448.05

Please Sign




