



NFMT

Rio All-Suite Hotel & Casino - Las Vegas, NV

November 6 -7, 2018

Discount Deadline Tuesday, October 16, 2018 Order with complete Payment Authorization must be received before Discount Deadline date to receive discounted pricing.

Event Code: L103041118

Connect With	email	lasvegas@shepardes.com	<u>~</u>
Us!	phone	(702) 507-5278	les
	fax mail	(702) 948-0341 5845 Wynn Road, Suites A,B,C,D, Las Vegas, NV 89118	Conference Tables Seating

Conference Tables				Gro	oup & Guest Seating			
Qty. Item	Discount	Regular	Amount	Qty	. Item	Discount	Regular	Amount
CF2-Geo Table, Black	\$488.85	\$635.50			Duet-Black, Chrome	\$70.65	\$91.85	
CE1-Geo Table, Sq. Chrome	\$344.65	\$448.05			RSTDIN-Rustique w/ arms, Gunmetal	\$157.20	\$204.35	
CF1-Geo Table, Sq. Black	\$488.85	\$635.50			CS8-Berlin Chair, Black	\$137.00	\$178.10	
CE2-Geo Table, Chrome	\$488.85	\$635.50			CS9-Berlin Chair, Red	\$137.00	\$178.10	
CB2-6' Graphite Table	\$511.90	\$665.45			XCHR-Christopher Chr, White Vinyl	\$113.90	\$148.05	
CB3-8' Graphite Table	\$604.20	\$785.45			CH002-Wendy Chair, Acrylic	\$128.35	\$166.85	
CB1-42" Round, Graphite Nebula	\$453.80	\$589.95			SC10 Razor Chair	\$85.10	\$110.65	
C508GR-8', Granite	\$604.20	\$785.45			SC3-Brewer Chair, Onyx	\$188.90	\$245.55	
CT10GR-10', Granite	\$907.00	\$1,179.10			XC6-Altura Guest Chair	\$334.55	\$434.90	
CT06GR-6', Granite	\$511.90	\$665.45			LMCHR-Laguna Chair, Maple/Chrome	\$156.00	\$202.80	
PWRUSB-Powered Table Module	\$82.20	\$106.85			MALGRY-Malba Chair, Grey	\$120.00	\$156.00	
CB8-42" Round Madison, Grey	\$182.00	\$236.60			MALGRN-Malba Chair, Green	\$120.00	\$156.00	
MADC10-10' Madison, Grey	\$1,010.00	\$1,313.00			CS4-Syntax Chair, Black/Chrome	\$218.00	\$283.40	
MADC05-5' Madison, Grey	\$506.00	\$657.80			ZENCHR-Zenith Chair-White/Chrome	\$176.00	\$228.80	
MADC08-8' Madison, Grey	\$1,010.00	\$1,313.00			SY1-Altura Task Chair	\$214.85	\$279.30	
CONF42-42" Round, White lam	\$416.75	\$541.80		Ì				
36ATO Atomic 36" Round, Glass	\$400.80	\$521.05		1				
42ATO Atomic 42" Round, Glass	\$400.80	\$521.05		1				

Executive Seating

Qty.	ltem	Discount	Regular	Amount
	PROEXE-Pro Executive Chair	342.50	445.25	
	PROEXB-Executive Chair High Back	342.50	445.25	
	PROGB-Guest Executive Chair	218.20	283.65	
	PROMDB-Exec Mid-Back, Black	242.00	314.60	
	PROMID-Executive Chair Mid Back	242.00	314.60	

Signature indicates you read and accept the Payment Policy and Terms & Conditions. Total Conference: \$ Tax*: \$ 8.250% There are no exchanges or refunds once item has been delivered to your booth. Cancellations must be received in Amount Due: \$ writing within 14 days prior to first exhibitor move in day. Rental items found and in use in your booth are subject to "Regular" pricing. Booth#

Company Name:

Contact Name

Please Sign



Contact Email Address